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A Estes Backflow Testing (404) 456-2030 office@estesbackflow.com 

AAA American Backflow Testers (770) 218-0061 aaaamericabackflowtesting@gmail.com 

AAA Backflow Testing, LLC (404) 655-4932 claytoningram@bellsouth.net 

Ability Plumbing and Backflow LLC (770) 985-3717 ability.plumbing@yahoo.com 

Able Too Fire Protection  Inc (770) 498-9542 alan@abletoo.com 

ACAPX, LLC (404) 966-6285 areece@acapx.com 

Action Electric & Mechanical Co. (404) 799-3551 service@actioncontractors.com 

Adams Backflow Co. (770) 965-5555 natalie@adamsbackflow.com 

Advantage Fire Sprinkler Co. 770-822-9550  Ex 
160 

igilreath@advfire.com 

Affordable Backflow Testing (770) 548-8470 ageorgiabackflowtester@gmail.com 

Alan Foster Plumbing (678) 336-9091 afpservice99@gmail.com 

Alexander Plumbing  Backflow Services, LLC (770) 830-6042 jimmy@alexanderplumbing.com 

All Star Fire, LLC (678) 691-0011 jonathan.smith@asafire.com 

Allen Backflow Calibration & Testing (678) 717-8590 allenbackflow@windstream.net 

Alliance Backflow Testing (770) 364-9550   

Alliance Fire Protection (770) 554-5004 bbratcher@aliancefire.com 

Amber Sprinkler Inspection Co., LLC (678) 730-0413 browan@ambersouthern.com 

American Backflow Specialties (404) 391-3041 abs2186@aol.com 

American Plumbing Professionals, Inc (706) 483-1062 markhforster@gmail.com 

Annual Backflow Co. (770) 865-6535 sheilab.abco@gmail.com 

Art Plumbing Co. (678) 486-2540 dale@artplumbing.com 

ASA Fire Protection, LLC (770) 334-8713 service@asafire.com 

Atlanta Plumbing & Backflow Co. (678) 300-9564 carl@atlantaplumbingandbackflow.com 

Atlanta Sprinkler Inspection Co. (770) 867-5788 paul.ezelle@atlantasprinkler.us 

Backflow & Plumbing Solutions, Inc. (770) 652-3802 henry@gabackflow.com 

Backflow Devices Certification Specialist (404) 759-1052 rusty.backflow@gmail.com 

Backflow Devices Testing & Repair Co. (706) 965-5951   

Backflow GA., LLC (404) 797-5227 mjhud@bellsouth.net 

Backflow Prevention Services (770) 957-6658 rdaviesbackflow@gmail.com 

Backflow Testing and Installation LLC (770) 918-1658 kathy@firetronicsllc.com 

Bales Plumbing (770) 786-4330 balesjeremy@yahoo.com 

Barnes Plumbing & Septic (770) 294-5154 barnesplmg@yahoo.com 

BLBC and ASSOC LLC (404) 759-0279 kirnw@bellsouth.net 

Bowen Backflow Services (678) 758-7830 bones30052@yahoo.com 

C & G Plumbing   cgplumbing@mail.com 

C & T Plumbing (678) 625-3050 Crystal@ctplumb.Com 

Carroll's Plumbing Services (770) 946-9339 carrollsplumbingsvc@gmail.com 

Central Fire Protection (770) 922-4250 hwebster@centralfire.net 

Century Fire Protection (770) 506-2330 mgrossman@centuryfp.com 

Chattanooga Fire Protection Inc. (678) 540-5063 hunter@chattanoogafire.com 

Chestnut Services (678) 283-7431 chestnutservice@yahoo.com 

Cintas Fire Protection (770) 333-9988 arnoldj3@cintas.com 

Creative Multicare Inc. (770) 478-8728 jmcdaniel@creativemulticare.com 

Cross & Son Plumbing Co. (770) 942-7446 khughes@crossandsons.com 

D & J Plumbing Inc. (706) 335-3911 cherylhall62@windstream.net 

David Lowe Plumbing (770) 827-3880   
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DW Plumbing Solutions (678) 333-3921 dwplumbingsolutions@yahoo.com 

Empire Cross Connections, LLC (678) 857-9623 taylor@empireatl.com 

ESP Fire Protection (648) 633-4800 blake.henry@espfireusa.com 

Fire & Life Safety America, Inc. (770) 717-8812 mcathey@flsamerica.com 

Fire Control System (704) 377-3022 steve@firecontrolsys.com 

Fire Equipment Service Center (678) 317-4587 fescenter@gmail.com 

Firetrol Protection Systems (770) 740-3473 cmackey@firetrol.net 

Fire X Inc. (404) 209-0919 firexinc@gmail.com 

Gainesville Fire Protection, LLC (770) 534-3575   

Georgia Backflow Testing (770) 331-6389 andrew.lanier@gabackflowtesting.com 

Georgia Hydrant Services, Inc. (770) 466-6033 pete@georgiahydrantservices.com 

Hall Plumbing LLC (678) 247-3073 hallplumbing247@gmail.com 

Hill Mechanical (770) 792-1200 hrobinson@hmplumbing.com 

International Fire Protection Inc. (770) 746-4630 heidi.dennis@ifpinc.us 

Johnson Controls Fire Protection (678) 896-4090 matthew.donald.cox@jci.com 

K & M Plumbing, Inc. (770) 586-0249 admin@kmplumbingservice.com 

Keever, Dalton. & Johnson Plumbing Co. (770) 931-9358 kdjplumbing@bellsouth.net 

Latimer Enterprises Inc. (404) 358-2908 charles.latimer1@gmail.com 

Maxair Mechanical (770) 956-1200 ext 
439 

dfreeman@maxairmech.com 

Mister Backflow LLC (404) 576-3005 m.pittman@mrbackflowga.com 

Nathan Harvey Enterprises (678) 315-6561 nathanharveyentinc@yahoo.com 

New Age Plumbing (678) 654-0978 calewatson2021@yahoo.com 

Pateco Plumbing (678) 984-2838 mike.pate@patecoplumbing.com 

Peppers Backflow Services (678) 300-8960 pepperbackflowsvs@yahoo.com 

Pine Enterprises (770) 614-9664 lauren@pineenterprises.com 

Plumb-All, LLC (770) 914-3877 info@plumb-all.com 

Plumbing & Backflow Services (770) 760-8181   

Plumbing Diagnostics, LLC (470) 547-2167 plumbingdiagnostics2020@gmail.com 

Pro Rooter Plumbing Inc. (770) 788-7500 prorooter@charter.net 

Prostar Fire Systems (770) 631-7827 twenger@prostarfs.com 

Psycho Plumbing (770) 614-5288 jennifer_psychoplumbing@live.com 

Pye Barker Fire & Safety (770) 482-4100 lisa.rodda@pyebarkerfs.com 

Quick Response Fire Protection (470) 377-2071 josh@quickresponsega.com 

Reynalds Brothers LLC (404) 883-7756 darren@reynaldsbrothers.com 

Roberts Fire Protection Inc. (678) 842-0202 debbra@robertsfire.net 

Rooter King Sewer & Drain (678) 483-6104   

Royal Flush Plumbing (770) 385-5911 dave@royalflushplumbing.com 

SMR Backflow (678) 789-7492 smrbackflow@gmail.com 

Southern Restaurant Services Inc. (770) 383-8922 accounting@srsincga.com 

Strickland Plumbing, Inc. (770) 475-1188   

The Flying Plumber (770) 883-4926 theflyingplumberllc@gmail.com 

Unifour Fire & Safety (828) 328-6363 cassidyd@unifourfire.com 

Unity Fire Protection, LLC (404) 576-2967 jthornton@unityfp.net 

VSC Fire & Security (678) 252-0600 shaddow@vscfire.com 

Water Environmental & Backflow Services 
Group 

(678) 793-6289 thewebsgroup@gmail.com 

We Test Backflows (917) 599-2367   
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